
 2016-2017 Faculty Senate

College of Dentistry-- HSC Caucus

FNAME LNAME EMAIL COMMITTEES

Alan Honeyman ahoneyman@bcd.tamhsc.edu BI
Jordan Schweitzer jschweitzer@bcd.tamhsc.edu AA
Joe Simmons jsimmons@bcd.tamhsc.edu RES
Feng Tao tao@tamhsc.edu WCD
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 2016-2017 Faculty Senate

College of Medicine-  HSC Caucus

FNAME LNAME EMAIL COMMITTEES

David Earnest dearnest@medicine.tamhsc.edu BI
John Hubbard jkhubbard@medicine.tamhsc.edu RA
Kathleen Jones kjones@medicine.tamhsc.edu AA
Catherine McNeal cmcneal@sw.org RES
Rajesh Miranda miranda@medicine.tamhsc.edu PLA
Mark Sicilio msicilio@swmail.sw.org CCC
Patti Watson pwatson@medicine.tamhsc.edu WCD
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 2016-2017 Faculty Senate

College of Nursing- HSC Caucus

FNAME LNAME EMAIL COMMITTEES

Rebecca Burns rburns@tamhsc.edu RA

VACANT

mailto:rburns@tamhsc.edu


 2016-2017 Faculty Senate

College of Pharmacy-- HSC Caucus

FNAME LNAME EMAIL COMMITEES

Ayman Hamouda hamouda@pharmacy.tamhsc.edu RES
Jaye Weston weston@pharmacy.tamhsc.edu RES

mailto:hamouda@pharmacy.tamhsc.edu
mailto:weston@pharmacy.tamhsc.edu


 2016-2017 Faculty Senate

School of Public Health-- HSC Caucus

FNAME LNAME EMAIL COMMITEES

Alva Ferdinand ferdinand@sph.tamhsc.edu CCC
Jen Horney horney@sph.tamhsc.edu BI

mailto:ferdinand@sph.tamhsc.edu
mailto:horney@sph.tamhsc.edu

